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What is LOTO?

Why do I need to 
be concerned 
about LOTO?

How does 
LOTO work?

“Lockout/Tagout” refers to specific practices and procedures to safeguard 
employees from the unexpected energization or startup of machinery 
and equipment, or the release of hazardous energy during service or 
maintenance activities.

This requires, in part, that a designated individual turns off and disconnects 
the machinery or equipment from its energy source(s) before performing 
service or maintenance and that the authorized employee(s) either lock 
or tag the energy-isolating device(s) to prevent the release of hazardous 
energy and take steps to verify that the energy has been isolated 
effectively.

Employees can be seriously or fatally injured if machinery they service or 
maintain unexpectedly energizes, starts up, or releases stored energy. 

OSHA’s standard on the Control of Hazardous Energy (Lockout/Tagout), 
found in Title 29 of the Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) Part 1910.147, 
spells out the steps employers must take to prevent accidents associated 
with hazardous energy.

Practicing LOTO not only provides workers with protection from industrial 
machinery, but also protects your company from extensive OSHA fines that 
be detrimental to company reputation and finances.

Lockout devices hold energy-isolation devices in a safe or “off” position. 
They provide protection by preventing machines or equipment from 
becoming energized because they are positive restraints that no one can 
remove without a key or other unlocking mechanism.

Tagout devices, by contrast, are prominent warning devices that an 
authorized employee fastens to energy-isolating devices to warn 
employees not to reenergize the machine while he or she services or 
maintains it.

Tagout devices are easier to remove and, by themselves, provide 
employees with less protection than do lockout devices.

Lockout/Tagout
What? Why? How?
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LET US BE YOUR 1 STOP FOR 
EVERYTHING LOCKOUT/TAGOUT. 
Visit us at nationalmarker.com/lockout, 
or call us at 800-453-2727 for details.
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LOCKOUT TAG COMPLIANCE

Lockout tags save lives.
Be Compliant!

Visit nationalmarker.com/lockout for more information

29 CFR 1910.147(c)(5)(ii)(D)
Identify the employee applying the device(s). Each standard NMC lockout tag 
provides blank space to identify the employee who applied the tag. For further 
identification and instant recognition of the employee working on the equipment, 
add a photo to each lockout tag. Details on page 6.

29 CFR 1910.147(c)(5)(ii)(A)(2)
Be constructed and printed so that exposure to weather conditions or wet and 
damp locations will not cause the tag to deteriorate or the message on the tag to 
become illegible.

Our Unrippable Vinyl and Polytag™ tag materials are intended for industrial 
applications because of their pliability and strength. We also offer laminated and 
self-laminated options for added durability. For more details on our lamination 
options, turn to page 8.

29 CFR 1910.147(c)(5)(iii)
Warn against hazardous conditions if the machine or equipment is energized and 
shall include a legend such as the following: Do Not Start. Do Not Open. Do Not 
Close. Do Not Energize. Do Not Operate.

The legend of every standard NMC lockout tag warns against the dangers of 
accidental machine start up or release of energy. If a different legend is needed, 
our Customer Solution Specialists are here to help and ensure compliance 
regulations are met. Any questions, email quotes@nationalmarker.com.

29 CFR 1910.147(d)(4)(iii)
Where tagout devices are used with energy isolating devices designed with the 
capability of being locked, the tag attachment shall be fastened at the same point 
at which the lock would have been attached.

The durability of our tags is unmatched by competitors. Though a grommet is 
included in most lockout tags for added reinforcement, tags withstand strength 
requirements even without it. For a video tutorial on how to apply visual tagouts to 
equipment, visit www.nationalmarker.com/lockout.

29 CFR 1910.147(b)
Tagout device: A prominent warning device, such as a tag and a means of 
attachment, which can be securely fastened to an energy isolating device in 
accordance with an established procedure, to indicate that the energy isolating 
device and the equipment being controlled may not be operated until the tagout 
device is removed.
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TAGS

Prevent accidental or unexpected start up 
or release of stored energy when working 
on equipment and machinery.

»» Unrippable vinyl material
»» Standard tags yield 6” x 3”
»» 3/8” brass grommets installed for 

added reinforcement
»» 10 & 25/packs

LOTAG31RPT1

LOTAG31

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

DO NOT
CLOSE

RPT1

LOTAG30

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

A LIFE
IS ON THE

LINE

LOTAG30

LOTAG9
LOTAG9-25

RPT1

LOTAG9

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

DO NOT
OPEN

LOTAG8
LOTAG8-25

RPT1

LOTAG8

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

DO NOT
ENERGIZE

EQUIPMENT
LOCK-OUT

LOTAG32RPT1

LOTAG32

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

DO NOT
OPERATE
CONTRACTOR

LOCK-OUT

SPLOTAG11
SPLOTAG11-25

RPT1

EQUIPMENT LOCKED OUT
BY/EQUIPO PUESTO BAJO
LLAVE POR

DATE/FECHA
SPLOTAG11

ESTA ETIQUETA Y CERRADURA DEBE SER SACADA
SOLAMENTE POR LA PERSONA CITADA ATRÁS

LOTAG28
LOTAG28-25

RPT1

LOTAG28

1. IDENTIFY the types of energy sources used,
potential hazards & all control devices.

2. NOTIFY all affected employees.
3. TURN OFF all operating controls.
4. LOCATE all energy sources.
5. ISOLATE all energy sources by blocking, bleeding

& venting stored energy as found in springs,
hydraulic systems, and pneumatic systems.

6. LOCK OUT all switches and energy controls in the
“OFF” and “SAFE position.

7. TEST by putting all the operating controls in the
”ON” position. Be sure nobody can get hurt
before testing.

8. RETURN all operating controls to the “OFF”
position.

9. PERFORM required test.
 10. REMOVE your lock-out device only after the

equipment is fully assembled & all affected
employees have been notified. Each lock-out
device must be removed by the person who put
it on.

LOTAG12RPT1

DO NOT
OPERATE

EQUIPMENT
LOCK-OUT

TAG & LOCK TO BE
REMOVED ONLY AFTER
ALL EMPLOYEES HAVE

COMPLETED WORK
AND SIGNED BACK

EQUIPMENT NO.
LOCK INSTALLED BY:
DATE       TIME

GROUP LOCKOUT

GIVE TAG TO SUPERVISOR WHEN
EQUIPMENT IS RETURNED TO SERVICE

NAME
DATE TIME
NAME
DATE TIME
NAME
DATE TIME
NAME
DATE TIME

NAME
DATE TIME
NAME
DATE TIME
NAME
DATE TIME
NAME
DATE TIME

LOCK REMOVED BY
DATE        TIME

STARTED COMPLETED

LOTAG12

SPLOTAG18RPT1

EQUIPMENT LOCKED OUT
BY/EQUIPO PUESTO BAJO
LLAVE POR

DATE/FECHA
SPLOTAG18

DO NOT
OPERATE

NO
USAR

LOTAG11
LOTAG11-25

RPT1

DO NOT
OPERATE
EQUIPMENT

LOCK-OUT
THIS TAG & LOCK

TO BE REMOVED ONLY
BY THE PERSON

SHOWN ON BACK
LOTAG11

LOTAG13
LOTAG13-25

RPT1

LOTAG13

DO NOT
OPERATE
EQUIPMENT

TAG-OUT
SIGNED BY

DATE

DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

SEE OTHER SIDE

SPLOTAG14RPT1

EQUIPMENT LOCKED OUT
BY/EQUIPO PUESTO BAJO
LLAVE POR

DATE/FECHA
SPLOTAG14

DO NOT
OPERATE

NO PONGA EN
FUNCIONAMIENTO

LOTAG36-25RPT1

LOTAG36

DO NOT
OPERATE
THIS LOCK/TAG MAY

ONLY BE REMOVED BY:
NAME:

DEPT:

EXPECTED COMPLETION:

REMARKS

THIS ENERGY SOURCE
HAS BEEN LOCKED OUT!

UNAUTHORIZED REMOVAL OF
THIS LOCK/TAG MAY RESULT

IN POSSIBLE DISCHARGE.

LOTAG10
LOTAG10-25

RPT1

LOTAG10

DO NOT
OPERATE

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

SPLOTAG10RPT1

EQUIPMENT LOCKED OUT
BY/EQUIPO PUESTO BAJO
LLAVE POR

DATE/FECHA
SPLOTAG10

DO NOT
OPERATE

THIS TAG & LOCK TO BE REMOVED ONLY BY
THE PERSON SHOWN ON BACK

NO PONGA EN
FUNCIONAMIENTO
ESTA ETIQUETA Y CERRADURA DEBE SER SACADA

SOLAMENTE POR LA PERSONA CITADA ATRÁS

LOTAG14
LOTAG14-25

RPT1

LOTAG14

DO NOT
START
THIS TAG & LOCK

TO BE REMOVED ONLY
BY THE PERSON

SHOWN ON BACK

LOTAG33RPT1

LOTAG33

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

DO NOT
OPERATE

MAINTENANCE
LOCK-OUT

SPLOTAG15RPT1

EQUIPMENT LOCKED OUT
BY/EQUIPO PUESTO BAJO
LLAVE POR

DATE/FECHA
SPLOTAG15

ESTA ETIQUETA Y CERRADURA DEBE SER
SACADA SOLAMENTE POR LA PERSONA

CITADA ATRÁS.

LOTAG16RPT1

LOTAG16

ELECTRICIAN
LOCK-OUT

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

Call or email us today for a custom quote.

Customize your tags 
to display your unique 
safety message in any 
size or shape.

Don’t see the Tagout 
device you’re looking for?
No problem!

LOTAG15
RPT1

LOTAG15

ELECTRICAL
PANEL

LOCKED OUT
THIS TAG & LOCK

TO BE REMOVED ONLY
BY THE PERSON

SHOWN ON BACK

Size Qty 1 - 24 25+

6” x 3” 10/pk $26.38 $24.13

6” x 3” 25/pk $41.04 $37.62

TAGS
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TAGS

TAGS

LOTAG17
LOTAG17-25

RPT1

LOTAG17

EQUIPMENT
LOCKED OUT

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

LOTAG18
LOTAG18-25

RPT1

LOTAG18

EQUIPMENT
LOCK-OUT
A LIFE IS ON

THE LINE!
THIS TAG & LOCK TO BE
REMOVED ONLY BY THE

PERSON SHOWN ON BACK

EQUIPMENT
LOCK-OUT

NAME
DEPT.

TIME

EQUIPMENT
LOCKED OUT BY

DATE

SPLOTAG12
SPLOTAG12-25

RPT1

EQUIPMENT LOCKED OUT
BY/EQUIPO PUESTO BAJO
LLAVE POR

DATE/FECHA
SPLOTAG12

EQUIPMENT LOCK-OUT
A LIFE IS ON THE LINE!

THIS TAG & LOCK TO BE REMOVED ONLY BY
THE PERSON SHOWN ON BACK

EQUIPO BLOQUEADO
HAY UNA VIDA EN PELIGRO!

ESTA ETIQUETA Y CERRADURA DEBE SER SACADA
SOLAMENTE POR LA PERSONA CITADA ATRÁS

LOTAG27RPT1

LOTAG27

I CERTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING TASKS HAVE BEEN
PREFORMED TO LOCK-OUT THIS EQUIPMENT PROPERLY.

IDENTIFIED ALL POTENTIAL HAZARDS AND
ENERGY SOURCES

INFORMED OPERATOR SUPERVISOR ABOUT
WORK TO BE DONE

PREPARED EQUIPMENT FOR SHUTDOWN

SHUTDOWN/TURNED OFF EQUIPMENT

ISOLATED AND LOCKED-OUT ENERGY SOURCE

RELEASED ALL STORED ENERGY

TESTED EQUIPMENT FOR ZERO ENERGY STATE

CLEANED ALL PERSONNEL AND TOOLS BEFORE
PERFORMING JOB

JOB
NAME
EXPECTED COMPLETION

EQUIPMENT
LOCK-OUT
A LIFE IS ON

THE LINE!
THIS TAG & LOCK TO BE
REMOVED ONLY BY THE

PERSON SHOWN ON BACK

LOTAG20RPT1

LOTAG20

EQUIPMENT
TAGGED OUT
THIS TAG TO BE REMOVED

ONLY BY THE PERSON
SHOWN BELOW

BY

DATE

RPT1

LOTAG34

DO NOT
OPERATE

LOCKED
OUT

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

LOTAG34 LOTAG38-25RPT1

LOTAG38

REMARKS

THIS ENERGY SOURCE
HAS BEEN LOCKED OUT!

UNAUTHORIZED REMOVAL OF
THIS LOCK/TAG MAY RESULT

IN POSSIBLE DISCHARGE.

THIS LOCK/TAG MAY
ONLY BE REMOVED BY:

NAME:

DEPT:

EXPECTED COMPLETION:

LOCKED
OUT

DO NOT OPERATE

SPLOTAG16RPT1

EQUIPMENT LOCKED OUT
BY/EQUIPO PUESTO BAJO
LLAVE POR

DATE/FECHA
SPLOTAG16

LOCKED OUT
DO NOT OPERATE
THIS TAG & LOCK TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON SHOWN ON BACK

BLOQUEADO
NO PONGA EN

FUNCIONAMIENTO
ESTA ETIQUETA Y CERRADURA DEBE SER SACADA

SOLAMENTE POR LA PERSONA CITADA ATRÁS

RPT1

LOTAG35

DO NOT
REMOVE

LOCKED
OUT

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

LOTAG35 LOTAG22RPT1

LOTAG22

LOCKED OUT
TO PROTECT

WORKERS
REPAIRING

EQUIPMENT

LOTAG21RPT1

LOTAG21
INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK

EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION:

LOCATION:

LOCK-OUT
POINT

LOCK-OUT
POINT

INSTRUCTIONS:

LOTAG24
LOTAG24-25

RPT1

LOTAG24

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

LOCKED OUT
THIS ENERGY SOURCE

HAS BEEN

EQUIPMENT
LOCKED OUT

EQUIPMENT
LOCATION

DATE TIME
REMARKS

EXPECTED COMPLETION
NAME
DEPT.

SPLOTAG17RPT1

EQUIPMENT LOCKED OUT
BY/EQUIPO PUESTO BAJO
LLAVE POR

DATE/FECHA
SPLOTAG17

THIS ENERGY SOURCE
HAS BEEN LOCKED OUT
THIS TAG & LOCK TO BE
REMOVED ONLY BY THE

PERSON SHOWN ON BACK

ESTA FUENTE DE ENERGÍA
HA SIDO BLOQUEADA ESTA

ETIQUETA Y CERRADURA
SERÁN REMOVIDAS

ÚNICAMENTE POR LA
PERSONA SEÑALADA EN LA

PARTE DE ATRÁS

LOTAG1
GLTAG1

LOTAG1-25

RPT1

LOTAG1

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED

ONLY BY THE
PERSON SHOWN

ON BACK

SPLOTAG1
SPLOTAG1-25

RPT1

EQUIPMENT LOCKED OUT
BY/EQUIPO PUESTO BAJO
LLAVE POR

DATE/FECHA

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED

ONLY BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

ESTA ETIQUETA Y
CERRADURA SERÁN

REMOVIDAS ÚNICAMENTE
POR LA PERSONA SEÑALADA

EN LA PARTE DE ATRÁS
SPLOTAG1

SPLOTAG13RPT1

SPLOTAG13

EQUIPMENT LOCKED OUT
BY/EQUIPO PUESTO BAJO
LLAVE POR

DATE/FECHA

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED

ONLY BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

ESTA ETIQUETA Y
CERRADURA SERÁN

REMOVIDAS ÚNICAMENTE
POR LA PERSONA SEÑALADA

EN LA PARTE DE ATRÁS

Prevent accidental or unexpected start up 
or release of stored energy when working 
on equipment and machinery.

»» Unrippable vinyl
»» Features 3/8” reinforced brass grommet
»» 10 & 25/packs

CUSTOM TAG 
LEGENDS  

AVAILABLE 
Call us today!

Size Qty 1 - 24 25+

6” x 3” 10/pk $26.38 $24.13

6” x 3” 25/pk $41.04 $37.62

4 Easy steps to create LOTO Photo Tags:

Personalize Your Lockout Tags!
Give your LOTO program a personal touch with Photo ID Tags

Provide us your 
tag specs: 

a. Size

b. Material

c. Wording

d. Quantity

Send information to 
quotes@nationalmarker.com 

Our custom solution 
specialists are on standby 
to help you.

Send photos 
(individually or via 
ZIP folder) with 
the person’s name 
attached to each photo 

a. i.e., if the photo is a 
picture of Joe Smith, 
the name of the image 
could be JoeSmith.jpg

Create a spreadsheet 
with information for 
each Photo Tag, like:

a. Name

b. Department

c. Phone Number

1 2 43
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TAGS

EZ PULL™ TAGS ON A ROLL
Rolls of perforated tags in a convenient, 
portable dispenser box.

»» Made from synthetic paper
»» Tensile strength of 3400 PSI
»» Easy to tear off tags at perforated strip
»» Rolls of 100/250 tags

LOTAG42ST100
LOTAG42ST250

RPT1

This lock/tag may
only be removed by:

NAME:

DEPT:

EXPECTED COMPLETION:

This energy source has
been LOCKED OUT!

Unauthorized removal of
this lock/tag may result

in possible discharge.

REMARKS

LOCKED
OUT

DO NOT OPERATE

LOTAG42

LOTAG34ST100
LOTAG34ST250

RPT1

LOTAG34

DO NOT
OPERATE

LOCKED
OUT

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

LOTAG43ST100
LOTAG43ST250

RPT1

This lock/tag may
only be removed by:

NAME:

DEPT:

EXPECTED COMPLETION:

This energy source has
been LOCKED OUT!

Unauthorized removal of
this lock/tag may result

in possible discharge.

REMARKS

DO
NOT 

OPERATE

LOTAG43

LOTAG10ST100
LOTAG10ST250

RPT1

LOTAG10

DO NOT
OPERATE

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

LOTAG11ST100
LOTAG11ST250

RPT1

LOTAG11

DO NOT
OPERATE
EQUIPMENT

LOCK-OUT
THIS TAG & LOCK

TO BE REMOVED ONLY
BY THE PERSON

SHOWN ON BACK

LOTAG1ST100
LOTAG1ST250

RPT1

LOTAG1

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED

ONLY BY THE
PERSON SHOWN

ON BACK

RPT25BST100
RPT25BST250

RPT1

RPT25BST

OUT OF
ORDER

REMARKS

Size Qty 1-24   25+

6” x 3” 100 $53.47 $48.13

6” x 3” 250 $112.51 $101.27

An economical and durable alternative to unrippable 
vinyl tags.

»» Synthetic paper material
»» Tensile strength of 3400 PSI

Custom Legends Available, call us today! 

ECONOMICAL LOCKOUT TAGS

LOTAG11STRPT1

LOTAG11

DO NOT
OPERATE
EQUIPMENT

LOCK-OUT
THIS TAG & LOCK

TO BE REMOVED ONLY
BY THE PERSON

SHOWN ON BACK

LOTAG13STRPT1

LOTAG13ST

DO NOT
OPERATE
EQUIPMENT

TAG-OUT
SIGNED BY

DATE

DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

SEE OTHER SIDE

LOTAG33STRPT1

LOTAG33ST

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

DO NOT
OPERATE

MAINTENANCE
LOCK-OUT

LOTAG17STRPT1

LOTAG17ST

EQUIPMENT
LOCKED OUT

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

LOTAG34STRPT1

LOTAG34ST

DO NOT
OPERATE

LOCKED
OUT

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

LOTAG8STRPT1

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

DO NOT
ENERGIZE

EQUIPMENT
LOCK-OUT

LOTAG8ST

LOTAG10STRPT1

LOTAG10

DO NOT
OPERATE

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

    Size   Qty Price

  6” x 3”    25 $23.16

CUSTOM TAG 
LEGENDS  

AVAILABLE 
Call us today!

Attach tags securely with sturdy 
nylon fasteners

»» 8” Long
»» 50lb tensile strength

SELF-LOCKING NYLON 
FASTENERS Part No. Price

SLF1 $2.96
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TAGS

EZ PULL™ SELF-LAMINATING LOCKOUT TAGS
Ideal for the toughest, most abusive, dirty and 
greasy environments.

»» 6” x 3” durable, synthetic paper tags
»» Clear overlay protects your written message 

from alterations, moisture, dirt and grease
»» Easy to tear off tags at perforated strip
»» Tab-locking dispenser box
»» Rolls of 150 tags

Size Qty  Price

6” x 3” 150 $132.22

RPT1SL150
RPT1

RPT1

DO
NOT

OPERATE REMARKS

TO DO SO WITHOUT
AUTHORITY WILL LEAD TO

DISCIPLINARY ACTION
IT IS HERE FOR A PURPOSE

LOTAG11SL150
RPT1

LOTAG11

DO NOT
OPERATE
EQUIPMENT

LOCK-OUT
THIS TAG & LOCK

TO BE REMOVED ONLY
BY THE PERSON

SHOWN ON BACK

RPT1

LOTAG34

DO NOT
OPERATE

LOCKED
OUT

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

LOTAG34SL150RPT1

LOTAG10

DO NOT
OPERATE

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED ONLY

BY THE PERSON
SHOWN ON BACK

LOTAG10SL150
RPT1

LOTAG1SL150

JUMBO SELF-LAMINATING LOCKOUT TAGS
Jumbo tags are easy to see from a distance.

»» Easily apply laminate to protect message
»» 7 3/8”x 4” heavy duty card stock
»» 3/8” reinforced brass grommet
»» 10/pack THIS TAG & LOCK

TO BE REMOVED
ONLY BY THE

PERSON SHOWN
ON BACK

JMTAG1

THIS TAG & LOCK
TO BE REMOVED

ONLY BY THE
PERSON SHOWN

ON BACK

JMTAG2

Size Qty 1 - 24 25+

7 3/8” x 4” 10/pk $24.84 $22.78

ENCASED LOCKOUT TAGS
Tags withstand tough, dirty and greasy conditions.

»» 6”x 3” unrippable vinyl tag protected by heavy duty 
encased lamination

»» 3/8” reinforced brass grommet
»» 25/pack

LLT1

LLT1

LLT2

LLT2

Size Qty 1 - 24 25+

6” x 3” 25/pk $75.00 $68.73
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SIGNS 

SIGNS
Reinforce your Lockout Tagout procedures and help prevent fatal injuries with 
signage. Warn employees of potential dangers of equipment they use, especially 
during maintenance or repair, and ensure that proper lockout procedures are 
being adhered to in your facility.

PS
Pressure

 Sensitive Vinyl

RP
.050  

Rigid Plastic

AL
.040  

Aluminum

Size 1 - 5 6+ 1 - 5 6+ 1 - 5 6+

7” x 10” $6.89 $6.33 $9.38 $8.58 $14.00 $12.84

10” x 14” $9.11 $8.36 $12.33 $11.31 $23.13 $21.24

C419A

BE SAFE
LOCK IT OUT

	 PS	 10	 x	 14	 C419PB
	 RP	 10	 x	 14	 C419RB
	 AL	 10	 x	 14	 C419AB

C120A

BEFORE ENTERING
LOCK OUT ALL

ENERGY SOURCES

	 PS	 7	 x	 10	 C120P
	 RP	 7	 x	 10	 C120R
	 RP	 10	 x	 14	 C120RB
	 AL	 10	 x	 14	 C120AB

D370A

DO NOT OPERATE
NAME:__________
DATE:___________

	 PS	 7	 x	 10	 D370P
	 RP	 7	 x	 10	 D370R

D535A

FOLLOW
LOCKOUT/TAG OUT

PROCEDURES

	 PS	 10	 x	 14	 D535PB
	 RP	 10	 x	 14	 D535RB
	 AL	 10	 x	 14	 D535AB

N140A

IN ACCORDANCE WITH OSHA REGULATION 29 CFR PART
1910.147, ALL MACHINES AND EQUIPMENT MUST BE

LOCKED-OUT PRIOR TO SERVICING AND MAINTENANCE.

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT THE LOCK-OUT PROCEDURE,
PLEASE SEE YOUR SUPERVISOR OR THE SAFETY DIRECTOR.

THIS REGULATION WILL BE STRICTLY ENFORCED.

	 PS	 10	 x	 14	 N140PB
	 RP	 10	 x	 14	 N140RB
	 AL	 10	 x	 14	 N140AB

	 PS	 10	 x	 7	 CGA4P
	 RP	 10	 x	 7	 CGA4R
	 RP	 14	 x	 10	 CGA4RB

CGA4A

Follow lockout
procedures.

D302A

LOCKOUT ELECTRICAL
SWITCHES BEFORE

WORKING ON MACHINERY

	 RP	 7	 x	 10	 D302R
	 RP	 10	 x	 14	 D302RB
	 AL	 10	 x	 14	 D302AB

D664A

LOCK OUT
EQUIPMENT

BEFORE ENTERING

	 PS	 10	 x	 14	 D664PB
	 RP	 10	 x	 14	 D664RB
	 AL	 10	 x	 14	 D664AB

	 PS	 7	 x	 10	 C357P
	 PS	 10	 x	 14	 C357PB
	 RP	 7	 x	 10	 C357R
	 RP	 10	 x	 14	 C357RB

C357A

LOCKOUT ELECTRICAL
EQUIPMENT BEFORE

PERFORMING REPAIRS
D665A

LOCK OUT
EQUIPMENT

BEFORE SERVICING

	 PS	 10	 x	 14	 D665PB
	 RP	 10	 x	 14	 D665RB
	 AL	 10	 x	 14	 D665AB

C177A

LOCKOUT FOR
SAFETY BEFORE

YOU START

	 PS	 7	 x	 10	 C177P
	 PS	 10	 x	 14	 C177PB
	 RP	 7	 x	 10	 C177R
	 RP	 10	 x	 14	 C177RB	 PS	 10	 x	 7	 DGA18P

	 PS	 14	 x	 10	 DGA18PB
	 RP	 10	 x	 7	 DGA18R
	 RP	 14	 x	 10	 DGA18RB

Lockout
equipment
before servicing.

DGA18R

D303A

LOCK-OUT TAG-OUT
POWER BEFORE SERVICING,

REPAIRING, CLEANING,
OR RETOOLING EQUIPMENT

	 PS	 7	 x	 10	 D303P
	 PS	 10	 x	 14	 D303PB
	 RP	 7	 x	 10	 D303R
	 RP	 10	 x	 14	 D303RB
	 AL	 7	 x	 10	 D303A
	 AL	 10	 x	 14	 D303AB

C549A

LOCK OUT
SWITCHES BEFORE

WORKING ON
EQUIPMENT

	 PS	 10	 x	 14	 C549PB
	 RP	 10	 x	 14	 C549RB
	 AL	 10	 x	 14	 C549AB

C617A

THIS EQUIPMENT
MUST BE LOCKED
OUT WHEN WORK

IS BEING DONE

	 PS	 10	 x	 14	 C617PB
	 RP	 10	 x	 14	 C617RB
	 AL	 10	 x	 14	 C617AB

C190A

THIS MACHINE MUST
BE LOCKED OUT

PRIOR TO SERVICING

	 PS	 7	 x	 10	 C190P
	 PS	 10	 x	 14	 C190PB
	 RP	 7	 x	 10	 C190R
	 RP	 10	 x	 14	 C190RB

D666A

USE LOCKOUT
BEFORE WORKING

ON EQUIPMENT

	 PS	 10	 x	 14	 D666PB
	 RP	 10	 x	 14	 D666RB
	 AL	 10	 x	 14	 D666AB

C629A

USE LOCKOUT
SERVICE DURING

MAINTENANCE OR
ANY OPERATOR

ADJUSTMENT

	 PS	 10	 x	 14	 C629PB
	 RP	 10	 x	 14	 C629RB
	 AL	 10	 x	 14	 C629AB

EXCLUSIVE
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ENERGY ISOLATION IDENTIFICATION

ENERGY ISOLATION 
Energy Isolation tags and labels help employees identify 
every point that needs to be locked out in a lockout 
procedure. Utilize them as a marker to clearly mark the 
points that require a lockout device to shut them down. 
Identify all different types of hazardous energy sources 
such kinetic, chemical, or mechanical that may be part of 
a machine or utility system.

Type Size 1 - 24 25+

Small Tag 4 x 2 $22.47 $20.44

Large Tag 6 x 3 $26.38 $24.13

Small Label 1 x 3 $8.00 $7.27

Large Label 3 x 4 $20.11 $18.31

NEW!

TAGS

4 x 2	 IST4201
6 x 3	 IST6301

4 x 2	 IST4210
6 x 3	 IST6310

4 x 2	 IST4202
6 x 3	 IST6302

4 x 2	 IST4211
6 x 3	 IST6311

4 x 2	 IST4203
6 x 3	 IST6303

4 x 2	 IST4212
6 x 3	 IST6312

4 x 2	 IST4204
6 x 3	 IST6304

4 x 2	 IST4213
6 x 3	 IST6313

4 x 2	 IST4205
6 x 3	 IST6305

4 x 2	 IST4214
6 x 3	 IST6314

4 x 2	 IST4206
6 x 3	 IST6306

4 x 2	 IST4215
6 x 3	 IST6315

4 x 2	 IST4207
6 x 3	 IST6307

4 x 2	 IST4216
6 x 3	 IST6316

4 x 2	 IST4208
6 x 3	 IST6308

4 x 2	 IST4217
6 x 3	 IST6317

4 x 2	 IST4209
6 x 3	 IST6309

4 x 2	 IST4218
6 x 3	 IST6318

DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

ELECTRICAL ISOLATION POINT

E-01
DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

GAS ISOLATION POINT

G-01
DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

WATER ISOLATION POINT

W-01
DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

CORROSIVE ISOLATION POINT

CR-01
DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

VALVE ISOLATION POINT

V-01
DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

MECHANICAL ISOLATION POINT

M-01

DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

PNEUMATIC ISOLATION POINT

P-01
DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

STEAM ISOLATION POINT

S-01
DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

CONTROL PANEL ISOLATION POINT

CP-01
DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

AIR ISOLATION POINT

A-01
DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

BIO ISOLATION POINT

B-01
DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

CHEMICAL ISOLATION POINT

CH-01

DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

RADIATION ISOLATION POINT

R-01
DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

OIL ISOLATION POINT

O-01
DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

THERMAL ISOLATION POINT

T-01
DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

GRAVITY ISOLATION POINT

GR-01
DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

ROTATING ISOLATION POINT

R-01
DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG

HYDRAULIC ISOLATION POINT

H-01

»» Unrippable vinyl tags
»» Pressure sensitive vinyl labels
»» Tags/labels are numbered 1-10 

to add clarity to procedures with 
multiple lockout points

»» 10/pack



Lockout/Tagout remains the 5th most cited violation in OSHA’s Top 10. Stay compliant today! |  11  |

LABELS

SGA3AP

SAFETY FIRST

Lock out
all
power
sources.

SGA3AP

D205AP

DO NOT OPERATE
THIS MACHINE

UNLESS AUTHORIZED

D205AP

D303AP

LOCK-OUT TAG-OUT
POWER BEFORE SERVICING,
REPAIRING, CLEANING, OR

RETOOLING EQUIPMENT

D303AP

C190AP

THIS MACHINE MUST
BE LOCKED OUT

PRIOR TO SERVICING

C190AP

C618AP

THIS EQUIPMENT
STARTS AND STOPS

AUTOMATICALLY

C618AP

C79AP

THIS MACHINE
STARTS

AUTOMATICALLY

C79AP

D87AP

THIS MACHINE
STARTS

AUTOMATICALLY

D87AP

DGA18AP

Lockout
equipment
before
servicing.

DGA18AP

W87AP

THIS MACHINE
STARTS

AUTOMATICALLY

W87AP

LOCK-OUT
POINT
MAIN

DISCONNECT

EPA5AP
GEPA5AP - GLOW

This unit has
more than
one power
source.

CGA16AP

This unit has
more than
one power
source.

CGA16AP
GCG16AP - GLOW

This unit has
more than
one power
source.

CGA16AP

This unit has
more than
one power
source.

CGA16AP
GCG16AP - GLOW

ELECTRICAL
POWER
SHUT-OFF

EPA1AP

ELECTRICAL
POWER
SHUT-OFF

EPA1AP
GEPA1AP - GLOW

NGA13AP

SGA8AP

SAFETY FIRST
Lock out
equipment
before
servicing.

SGA8AP

DGA23AP

Disconnect
before
servicing.

DGA23AP

EMERGENCY
SHUT-OFF

EMERGENCY
SHUT-OFF

EPA2AP
GEPA2AP - GLOW

LOCK-OUT
HERELOCK-OUT

HERE

EPA3AP
GEPA3AP - GLOW

LOCK-OUT
POINTLOCK-OUT

POINT

EPA4AP
GEPA4AP - GLOW

D465AP

STARTS
AUTOMATICALLY

D465AP

D105AP

STAY
CLEAR
D105AP

Size Qty 1-24 25+

3” x 5” 5/pk $12.96 $11.84

3” x 5”
GLOW 5/pk $33.91 $31.04

MACHINE LABELS

 ISL3401

 ISL1301

 ISL3407

ISL1307

 ISL3413

 ISL1313

LARGE LABELS

SMALL LABELS

ELECTRICAL ISOLATION POINT
DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

E-01
GAS ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

G-01
WATER ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

W-01
CORROSIVE ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

CR-01
VALVE ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

V-01
MECHANICAL ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

M-01

PNEUMATIC ISOLATION POINT
DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

P-01
STEAM ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

S-01
CONTROL PANEL ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

CP-01
AIR ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

A-01
BIO ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

B-01
CHEMICAL ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

CH-01

RADIATION ISOLATION POINT
DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

R-01
OIL ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

O-01
THERMAL ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

T-01
GRAVITY ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

GR-01
ROTATIG ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

R-01
HYDRAULIC ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

H-01

 ISL3402

 ISL1302

 ISL3408

 ISL1308

 ISL3414

 ISL1314

 ISL3403

 ISL1303

 ISL3409

ISL1309

 ISL3415

 ISL1315

 ISL3404

 ISL1304

 ISL3410

 ISL1310

 ISL3416

 ISL1316

 ISL3405

 ISL1305

 ISL3411

 ISL1311

 ISL3417

 ISL1317

 ISL3406

 ISL1306

 ISL3412

 ISL1312

 ISL3418

 ISL1318

ELECTRICAL ISOLATION POINT
DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

E-01
GAS ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

G-01
WATER ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

W-01
CORROSIVE ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

CR-01
VALVE ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

V-01
MECHANICAL ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

M-01

PNEUMATIC ISOLATION POINT
DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

P-01
STEAM ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

S-01
CONTROL PANEL ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

CP-01
AIR ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

A-01
BIO ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

B-01
CHEMICAL ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

CH-01

RADIATION ISOLATION POINT
DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

R-01
OIL ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

O-01
THERMAL ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

T-01
GRAVITY ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

GR-01
ROTATING ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

R-01
HYDRAULIC ISOLATION POINT

DO NOT REMOVE THIS LABEL

H-01

Machine Labels alert workers to the potential 
dangers associated with machinery.
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CU-283691

CARTON FORMER

LOTO PROCEDURES

SHADOWBOARDS

SHADOWBOARDS 
Keep all LOTO items at hand with customized Shadow Boards. Shadows of each product keep your workplace organized and 
quickly signal when an item is in use or needs to be returned to the storage location.

VALVE
LOCKOUT  TAGOUT 

LOTO6

BS04R AVL01

CABLO

SLA15

SLA1

APSBL

APSR APSW

APSBK

LOTO6
»» 24” x 18” 
»» .125” thick acrylic backboard

Kit Contains 
»» (1) 10/pack LOTAG1 tags
»» (4) Padlocks  
»» (1) 1.5” Hasp
»» (1) 1” Hasp
»» (1) BS01R Ball valve
»» (1) BS04R Butterfly valve
»» (1) AVL01 Adjustable gate valve
»» (1) CABLO Adjustable cable lockout 

Part No. Price

LOTO6 Kit $564.18

VALVE 
SHADOWBOARD

LOCKOUT  TAGOUT
CENTER

LOCKOUT
TAGOUT
SAFETY HANDBOOK

LOCKOUT
TAGOUT
SAFETY HANDBOOK

HB16

SLA1

APSBL APSBK

APSR APSW

SLA15

LOTO4

Part No. Price

LOTO4 Kit $225.67

»» 20” x 16”
»» .125” thick acrylic backboard

Kit Contains 
»» (1) 10/pack LOTAG1 tags
»» Controlling the Beast Handbook
»» (4) Padlocks
»» (1) 1.5” Hasp
»» (1) 1” Hasp

STANDARD LOTO 
SHADOWBOARD

LOTO5

APSR APSW APSBK

HLD

SLA1

SLA15

WSL01
LP110CB03 CB01

APSBL

CB05
CB04

LOTO5
»» 20” x 16” 
»» .125” thick acrylic backboard

Kit Contains 
»» (1) 10/pack LOTAG1 tags
»» (4) Padlocks
»» (1) 1.5” Hasp
»» (1) 1” Hasp
»» (1) HLD plug lockout
»» (1) Small plug lockout 
»» (1) WSL01 Wall switch lockout
»» (1) CB05 Circuit breaker lockout
»» (1) CB01 Circuit breaker lockout
»» (1) CB03 Circuit breaker lockout
»» (1) CB04 Circuit breaker lockout

Part No. Price

LOTO5 Kit $463.02

ELECTRICAL 
SHADOWBOARD

NEW!

LOTO Shadow Boards can be customized for a particular work 
area or machine to support your unique LOTO policy.

Hardware 
included.

CUSTOMIZE YOUR SHADOWBOARD!

Check out our video tutorial:
www.nationalmarker.com/shadowboards
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LOCKOUT CENTERS

LOCKOUT SAFETY CENTER

LOCKOUT CENTERS
Communicate the importance of lockout safety while storing lockout/
tagout supplies—all in the same place. These centers will keep employees 
organized and in control of important and life-saving equipment. Mount 
to the wall for easy access.

MLO1

»» 15 1/2” x 14”
»» Made from .125 plexiglass
»» Features eight replaceable 

plastic hooks and a clear 
plastic pocket

»» Available with or without 
lockout supplies

LOCKOUT SAFETY CENTER
»» 30” x 24”
»» Made from high 

impact polystyrene 
with three 4” deep 
pockets

»» Available with or 
without contents

Kit Contains 
»» (1) Center
»» (6) 3/4 Steel 

laminated body 
shackle color 
coded padlocks 
(one of each red, 
white, yellow, blue, 
black, green)

»» (5) 1 1/2” Safety 
hasps

»» (1) 10/pack of LOTAG1 Tags with fasteners
»» (2) 10/pack of lockout/tagout safety 
»» Controlling the Beast handbook

STANDARD LOCKOUT CENTER

Kit Contains 
»» (1) Center
»» (1) 10/pack of LOTAG1 Tags
»» (1) Handbook “Controlling 

the Beast”
»» (4) Padlocks
»» (2) Hasps

»» 16” x 16”
»» Made from yellow .125 

plexiglass
»» Available with or without 

lockout supplies

LOTO1
LOTO3CENTER

Part No. Price

LOTO3 Center $226.96

Kit Contains 
»» (1) Center 
»» (6) 3/4 Steel laminated body shackle 

color-coded padlocks (one of each 
red, white, yellow, blue, black, green)

»» (1) 1” Safety hasp
»» (1) 1 1/2” Safety hasp
»» (1) 10/pack of LOTAG1 Tags

Part No. Price

MLO Backboard only $96.53

MLO1 Center $246.53

Part No. Price

LOTO Backboard only $167.07

LOTO1 Center $477.98
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CENTERS

»» 10” x 7” 
»» Made from .085 high impact polystyrene
»» Sturdy 5” x 4 3/4” x 2 1/4” pocket holds 

locks, tags and circuit breaker lockouts
»» Available with or without supplies
»» Mounting holes

»» High visibility stations
»» Heavy duty plexiglass 

board features replaceable 
hooks for locks and clear 
pockets for tags

»» Feature lightweight 
Xenoy® lock bodies

»» Available with or without 
lockout supplies

CIRCUIT BREAKER LOCKOUT CENTER
Small Kit Contains

»» (1) Center
»» (2) LOTAG1 Tags 

with fasteners
»» (1) 1 3/4” Padlock
»» (1) Single pole 

breaker lockouts 
recessed hole

»» (1) Multipole breaker 
lockout

Large Kit Contains
»» (1) Center
»» (5) LOTAG1 Tags  

with fasteners
»» (2) 1 3/4” padlocks
»» (2) Single pole  

breaker lockouts 
recessed hole

»» (2) Single pole  
breaker lockouts  
non-recessed hole

»» (2) Multipole breaker 
lockouts

COMPACT LOCKOUT CENTER

Kit Contains
»» 8” x 12” Center
»» (4) Padlocks
»» (2) 1” Hasps
»» (1) 10/pack of LOTAG1 

Tags fasteners

LOS4

»» 16” x 14” 
»» Made from .050 

rigid styrene
»» Four corner 

mounting holes
»» Wire basket holds 

12” tool box and 
components

ELECTRIC LOCKOUT CENTER
Kit Contains

»» (1) Center
»» (1) Tool box
»» (1) Rack
»» (1) Single plug outlet
»» (2) Grip tight circuit  

breaker lockout
»» (1) Wall switch plate lockout
»» (1) 1 1/2” hasp
»» (2) 3/4” Padlocks
»» (1) ID label pack - IDL (one)
»» (1) 10/pack of LOTAG10 Tags 

with fasteners
»» (1) Controlling the Beast 

Handbook

LORK2

Part No. Size Price

CBLO Backboard Only $38.87

CBLO1 Small Kit $88.73

CBLO2 Large Kit $157.07

Part No. Size Price

LORK2 Backboard & Rack $52.42

LOK2 Kit $177.93

Part No. Size Price

LOS4
Backboard Backboard $54.14

LOS4 Kit $192.75

CBLO2

LOCKOUT TAGOUT CABINET

LOC1

LOC

Kit Contains 
»» (1) Cabinet 
»» (6) Padlocks
»» (1) 10/pack LOTAG10 Tags  

with fasteners
»» (1) 1” Hasp
»» 	(1) 1 1/2” Hasp
»» (1) Large electrical plug lockout 
»» (1) Small electrical plug lockout

»» (1) Large valve lockout
»» (1) Small valve lockout
»» (1) Single pole circuit breaker 

lockout recessed hole
»» (1) Single pole circuit breaker 

lockout non-recessed hole
»» (2) Double circuit breaker lockouts
»» (1) Ball Valve

»» 16” x 15” with 5 1/2” deep, adjustable shelving
»» Available with or without supplies

Part No. Price

LOC Cabinet Only $171.56

LOC1  Kit $523.93
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CENTERS

MCLO1

»» 10” x 7”
»» Made from .085 high impact polystsyrene
»» Sturdy 5” x 4 ¾” x 1 ½” pocket holds locks, tags, and circuit breaker lockouts
»» Mounting holes
»» Available with or without supplies

MICRO LOCKOUT CENTER

BILINGUAL 6-LOCK CENTER

HEAVY DUTY LOCKOUT STATION

Small Kit Contains
»» (1) Center
»» (1) LOTAG1 Tag 

with fastener
»» (1) 1” Hasp
»» (1) 1 3/4” Padlock
»» (1) 7256 Breaker 

Lockout (CB05)

Large Kit Contains
»» (1) Center
»» (5) LOTAG1 Tags with 

fasteners
»» (1) 1” Hasp
»» (2) 1 3/4” Padlocks
»» (1) 7256 Breaker 

Lockout (CB05)

LOS20

»» 14” x 14” 
»» Made from yellow .125 plexiglass
»» Features eight replaceable plastic hooks and clear plastic pocket
»» Available with or without lockout supplies

Kit Contains
»» (1) Center
»» (6) ¾ Steel laminated body shackle color-coded 

padlocks
»» (1) 1” hasp
»» (1) 1 ½” hasp
»» (1) 10/pack of LOTAG1 Tags with fasteners

»» 19” x 24”
»» Heavy duty plexiglass board features 

replaceable hooks for locks and clear 
pockets for tags

»» Feature lightweight Xenoy® lock bodies
»» Available with or without lockout 

supplies

Kit Contains
»» (20) Padlocks, colors may vary
»» (4) 1” hasps
»» (4) 10/pack of Lotag1 Tags 

with fasteners

Part No. Description Price

LOBY English Backboard Only $78.80

LOB1Y English  Kit $231.27

LOBYBI Bilingual Backboard Only $78.80

LOB1YBI Bilingual  Kit $231.27

Part No. Price

LOS20
Backboard Backboard Only $121.03

LOS20  Kit $682.60

Part No. Size Price

MCLO Backboard Only $42.13

MCLO1 Small Kit $88.58

MCLO2 Large Kit $125.82

LOB1Y LOB1YBI
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CUSTOM KITS

CUSTOMIZE
Your Lockout Kit
1. Choose your storage
2. Choose your components
3. Get a custom quote

…it’s that easy!

Call 800-453-2727 or email quotes@nationalmarker.com for your custom quote.

Don’t see the products you need? No problem.
We can customize your kit to contain exactly what you need. 
*note: a kitting charge may apply.

16” Lockout Box - EBV12 8” Red Nylon Pouch - Lop
Pouch Cannot Be Private Labeled

14” Yellow Lockout Center Loby
Back Board Is Available In Spanish

LOTAG10

PACKS OF 
LOTO TAGS

SL15

416

HASP

LP110

LP487

CORD
LOCKOUTS

VL04R

AVL01

VALVE
LOCKOUTS

MP406

MP1105

PADLOCK

WSL01

CB01

CB04

ELECTRICAL 
LOCKOUTSLOCKS

APS

MPS

STEP 1

STEP 2

STEP 3

Storage

Products

Get A Custom Quote

Benefits
»» Contents based on most popular items
»» In-stock availability
»» Built to meet capacity of carrying case
»» Pricing based on sum of components
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LOCKOUT POUCHES

Pouch Contains:
»» (1) Red nylon pouch
»» (1) 1 1/2” Lockout hasp
»» (1) 3/4” Shackle lock
»» (1) 10/pack of LOTAG10 

Tags with fasteners
»» (1) Electrical switch lockout

»» (1) Single pole circuit 
breaker lockout

»» (1) Double pole circuit 
breaker lockout 

»» (1) Single pole circuit 
breaker lockout (no hole)

»» (1) Plug lockout

Pouch Contains:
»» Red nylon pouch
»» (1) 1 1/2” Lockout hasp
»» (1) 3/4” Shackle lock
»» (5) LOTAG10 Tags with 

fasteners

»» (1) Single pole circuit 
breaker lockout

»» (1) Double pole circuit 
breaker lockout 

»» (2) Single pole circuit 
breaker lockout (no hole)

Pouch Contains:
»» (1) Red nylon pouch
»» (1) 1 1/2” Lockout hasp
»» (1) 3/4” Shackle lock
»» (1) 10/pack of LOTAG10 

Tags with fasteners
»» (2) Single pole circuit 

breaker lockout
»» (2) Double pole circuit 

breaker lockout 
»» (2) Single pole circuit 

breaker lockout (no hole)
»» (1) Oversized breaker 

lockout 

BLOK3
BLOK7

BLOK4

BLOK8

LOCKOUT POUCHES
Pouches allow easy transport of lockout supplies. 4 pouch 
options, stocked with an assortment of tags and devices to both 
store and carry easily throughout your facility.

We can build the right lockout pouch for you.
Call or email us today to learn more. Don’t see what you need?

MINI POUCH

MEDIUM POUCH

SMALL POUCH

LARGE POUCH

NEW!

Part No. Price

BLOK3 $138.51

BLOK4 $99.40

BLOK7 $158.67

BLOK8 $97.69

Pouch Contains:
»» Red nylon pouch
»» (2) 1 1/2” Lockout hasp
»» (2) 3/4” Shackle lock
»» (10) LOTAG10 Tags with 

fasteners
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LOCKOUT KITS

Kit Contains:
»» (1) 17” Rugged polypropylene carrying case
»» (3) 1 1/2” Lockout hasps
»» (3) 3/4” Shackle locks
»» (16) ID labels (IDL1)
»» (2) 10/packs of LOTAG10 Tags with fasteners
»» (3) Single pole breaker lockouts
»» (2) Double pole circuit breaker lockouts
»» (1) Large plug lockout
»» (1) Valve wheel lockout device (fits handles 1” – 2 1/2”)
»» (1) Valve wheel lockout device (fits handles 2 1/2” – 5”)
»» (1) Electrical switch lockout
»» (15) 3”x 5” Lockout labels (C177AP, C357AP, & M707AP)
»» (1) Lockout training booklet

Kit Contains:
»» (1) 17” Rugged polypropylene carrying case
»» (2) 1 1/2” Lockout hasps
»» (2) 3/4” Shackle locks
»» (1) 10/pack LOTAG10 Tags with fasteners
»» (10) Accident prevention tags (RPT18 & RPT32)
»» (2) Cable lockout devices
»» (2) Valve wheel lockout devices (fits handles 2 1/2”- 5”)
»» (2) Ball valve lockouts (fits valves 1 1/4” – 2 1/4”)
»» (2) Valve wheel lockout devices (fits handles 1”-2 1/2”)

VLOK1

PORTABLE LOCKOUT KIT

VALVE LOCKOUT KIT

PREMIUM LOCKOUT KIT

LOCKOUT KITS
Kits provide everything you need to begin or maintain your lockout 
tagout program. Store all lockout supplies in one location to ensure 
workers have what they need, when they need it. 

Part No. Price

VLOK1 $477.11

Part No. Price

PLOK1 $387.84

Kit Contains
»» (1) 13” Rugged polypropylene 

carrying case
»» (3) 1 1/2” Lockout hasps
»» (3) 3/4” Steel laminated body 

shackle padlocks
»» (16) ID labels (IDL1)
»» (1) 10/pack of LOTAG10 Tags 

with fasteners

»» (3) Single pole circuit breaker 
lockouts

»» (2) Double pole circuit breaker 
lockouts

»» (1) Large plug lockout
»» (1) Lockout handbook

EBV10 carrying case only

EBV12 carrying case only

ELOK1
Part No. Description Price

ELOK1 Kit with Contents  $228.07

Part No. Description Price

EBV10 13” Box Only   $38.82

Part No. Description Price

EBV12 13” Box Only   $48.89

PLOK1
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LOCKOUT KITS

ELECTRICAL STARTER LOCKOUT KIT
Kit Contains

»» (1) 17” Rugged polypropylene carrying case
»» (5) Single pole circuit breaker lockouts
»» (5) Single pole circuit breaker lockouts (no hole)
»» (5) Double pole breaker lockouts
»» (3) Electrical switch lockouts
»» (1) Large electrical plug lockout
»» (1) Small electrical plug lockout
»» (3) Safety lockout hasps
»» (2) 3/4” Steel laminated body shackle padlocks
»» (2) 1 1/2” Shackle padlocks
»» (1) 10/pack of LOTAG28 Tags with fasteners

SKEB

Part No. Description Price

SKEB Kit $506.42

ELECTRICAL LOCKOUT KIT
Kit Contains

»» (1) 12” Rugged polypropylene carrying case
»» (2) Single pole circuit breaker lockouts
»» (2) Double pole breaker lockouts
»» (1) Single entry plug lockout
»» (1) 1 1/2“ Safety lockout hasp
»» (1) 1” Safety lockout hasp
»» (3) 1 3/4” Xenoy body locks
»» (8) ID labels (IDL1)
»» (1) 10/pack of LOTAG10 Tags with fasteners
»» (1) Lockout handbook

ELOK2

Part No. Description Price

ELOK2 Kit  $237.93

DON’T SEE EVERYTHING YOU NEED? 
Visit us at nationalmarker.com/lockout, or 
call us at 800-453-2727 for details.

NOTICE
NEEDADDITIONALRESOURCES
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LP487

RKL

Electrical Lockout

»» Connects to 2 or 3-prong power cords
»» Suitable for industrial, office and home use

»» Accommodates plugs up to 1 
3/4” in dia., 3 1/4” long, and with 
a maximum cord dia. of 1/2” 

»» Accepts 110 volt and certain 
models of 220 volt plugs

LP488

LP110

SINGLE ENTRY PLUG LOCKOUT

Part No. 1-11 12+

LP110 $20.18  $18.75

ELECTRICAL LOCKOUT
Electrical lockout products will help you avoid electrical 
accidents for industrial, high voltage or low voltage applications.

Part No. Description 1-11 12+

RKL Sold Individually $24.92 $23.69

RRKA2 2/pack, keyed alike  $47.00 $44.58

Part No. 1-11 12+

LP487 $19.83 $18.43

LP488  $25.85 $24.72

POWER CORD 
SAFETY LOCKOUT

»» Accommodates plugs up to 
3” dia.,  
6 3/4” long and with a 
maximum cord diameter 
of 1” 

»» Accepts 220 volt and 550 
volt plugs

LP550
Part No. 1-11 12+

LP550 $25.75 $23.96

MULTIPLE ENTRY 
PLUG LOCKOUT

»» Accommodates plugs up to 3” 
in dia. 5 1/2” long, and with a 
maximum cord diameter of 1 1/4”

HLD

PLUG LOCKOUT

Part No. 1-11 12+

HLD $25.35 $23.58

Part No. Price

FL02 $36.05

FL02

»» Universal Plug/Forklift/
Cylinder lockout device 
performs several critical 
lockout functions, 
including plug, forklift, 
and gas cylinder lockout.

»» The device measures 
7.25”L x 4.25”W x 3”H 
and accommodates 
6 padlocks with up to 
5/16” shackle diameter.

NEW! FORKLIFT/VALVE/
PLUG LOCKOUT 

Part No. Price

FL01 $18.75

FL01

»» Forklift Propane Tank 
Lockout effectively locks 
out LP gas cylinder hand 
wheels up to 2-3/16” 
diameter.

»» Device measures 2-1/2” 
Dia. x 3-1/2”W x 3-3/8”H 
and accommodates 3 
padlocks with up to 5/16” 
shackle diameter

NEW!

NEW!

FORKLIFT/VALVE 
LOCKOUT – PROPANE

Surrounds the electrical plug 
protecting against accidental 
reconnection.

»» Outward/inward rotation 
allows for easy installation 
in tight spaces

»» Rotates into itself to 
compact storage

ROTATING ELECTRICAL 
PLUG LOCKOUTS

SOCKET LOCKOUT
»» The Socket Lockout is designed to 

lock out pin and sleeve sockets.

Part No. Description Price

SLOC1 110 - 130 Volt $17.98

SLOC2 220 - 240 Volt $21.89

SLOC3 380 - 415 Volt $28.82

SLOC4 500 Volt $32.75

»» The device slides over the 
alignment tab on plugs and 
snaps closed. The device can 
then be locked out.

Part No. Price

LP500 $21.89
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Electrical Lockout

Designed to lockout both 
toggle and rocker switches.

»» Easy to install, uses existing 
screws

»» Use on most mounted 
switches

»» Lock switch in either the 
“On” or “Off” position

»» Bilingual

»» Device encloses the large push button start switch, 
preventing engagement

»» Quickly installed without tools

Standard
»» Device encloses the 

push button start switch 
preventing engagement

»» Accommodates one 
padlock with up to ¼” 
diameter shackle

»» Inner Diameter 1-1/3”x 
2-3/4”, Hole Diameter 
1-1/8”

Oversized
»» Easily Encloses Large 

Push Button Start 
Switches Up To 3” High

»» Accommodates one 
padlock with up to .25” 
diameter shackle

»» Inner Diameter 3-1/2”H 
x 5”L x 3-1/4”W, Hole 
Diameter 1-3/4”

»» Easy to install, uses existing screws
»» Use on most mounted switches
»» Lock switch in either the “On” or 

“Off” position

ES02

ES01

PB02

PB01

WSL01

PUSH BUTTON 
LOCKOUT

Part No. Description Price

PB01 Standard $21.40

PB02 Oversized $24.69

Part No. Description Price

FLD02 2 Fuse Deivce $9.06

FLD01 4 Fuse Deivce $9.06

Part No. 1-11 12+

ES01 $8.93 $8.24

Part No. Price

ES02 $12.07

UNIVERSAL WALL 
SWITCH LOCKOUT

UNIVERSAL WALL SWITCH 
LOCKOUT

For all your odd size and 
large electrical connectors 
and hoist controls.

»» Flexible & durable rip-stop 
nylon bags fits easily in 
safety tool boxes

»» Lockout with up to 6 
padlocks or hasps

»» Bilingual

Part No. Price

WSL01 $9.71

Part No. Price

EPHL1 $27.32

Part No. Price

453L $36.65

OVERSIZED PLUG  
& HOIST CONTROL COVER

WALL SWITCH LOCKOUT
»» Wall-mounted switch locks the 

switch in either the “on” or “off”
»» Uses existing screws for mounting
»» Accommodates one padlock with 

shackle diameters up to 1/4”

453L

NEW!

»» The 4-way fuse blocker device is designed 
to be place where fuses have been removed, 
thereby preventing accidental insertion of 
fuses.

FUSE LOCKOUT 
DEVICENEW!

»» 	Locks levers and handles in a fixed 
position.

»» Accepts up to 20 padlocks

ELECTRICAL PANEL 
HANDLE LOCKOUT
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CIRCUIT LOCKOUT 

GRIP TIGHT CIRCUIT BREAKER LOCKOUT
CIRCUIT BREAKER LOCKOUT

Kit Contains:
»» Designed for use with ISO/DIN miniature breakers
»» Set includes 3 breaker lockouts for Pin-In, Pin-Out 

and Pin-Out wide breakers
»» Slide switch engages the device
»» Accommodates 1 padlock with up to ¼” dimeter 

shackle
»» No tools required Part No. Price

CB07 $26.34

Part No. Price

CB08 $49.22

491B 493B

CIRCUIT BREAKER SWITCH PADLOCK

Provides the flexibility to effectively lockout breaker switches.
»» Flexible steel cable allows padlock to lock all types of circuit 

breaker lockout devices
»» Flexi-cable allows the lock body to be moved out of the way and 

panel door to be closed properly

Part No. 1-11 12+

MLC $16.20 $13.89

MINI CIRCUIT BREAKER 
LOCKOUT SET

CB07

MLC

Grip tight with simple thumb turn and clamping handle.
»» Accommodates virtually all styles of breaker toggles
»» Designed to permit side-by-side breaker lockout
»» Suitable for harsh environments
»» Powder coated steel and reinforced polymer allows for operation in 

harsh environments

Part No. Price

491B $12.08

493B $12.69

Kit Contains:
»» Set of 5 micro circuit 

breaker lockout
»» Can be used on 

single or multi-pole 
breakers
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CIRCUIT/PNEUMATIC

CLAMP-ON CIRCUIT BREAKER LOCKOUT

SINGLE POLE CIRCUIT BREAKER LOCKOUT

PNEUMATIC LOCKOUT DOUBLE POLE CIRCUIT BREAKER 
LOCKOUT

CIRCUIT/PNEUMATIC

Small
»» Fits circuit breakers 9/16’’ W x 3/8’’ L. 
»» The lockout measures 1-3/8”H, 2’’L, 

7/8”W and accommodates 1 padlock, 
with shackles up to 9/32”. 

»» The lockout includes a detachable cleat.

Medium
»» Fits circuit breakers 1-1/16 W x 3/8 L. 
»» The lockout measures 1-3/4”H, 2-3/4’’L, 

1-13/16”W and accommodates 1 
padlock, with shackles up to 9/32”. 

»» The lockout includes a detachable cleat

Large
»» Locks out breakers with single toggles 

up to 7/8” thick and 2-1/4” wide

Part No. Price

CB04 $9.98

Part No. Price

CB09 $12.85

»» Accommodates breakers up to 9/16” in width
»» Easily snaps in place

For breakers requiring a lockout 
with a recessed hole.

For breakers NOT requiring a 
lockout with a recessed hole.

»» Requires that two or more toggles be 
connected together with a cross bar

»» Accommodates double or triple 
breakers and will fit most major 
brands of electrical breakers

Prevents access to 
compressed air. 

»» Measure 1 3/8” x 7 
3/4” x 1/8”

»» Stainless steel for 
corrosion resistance

»» Fits virtually all male 
pneumatic fittings

Part No. Size Price

CB05 Small $18.60

Part No. Description Price

CBO1 Recessed Hole $6.76

CBO3 No Recessed Hole $5.00

Part No. 1-11 12+

S3900 $38.29 $35.60

CB05 CB06 BL05

CB04

S3900

CB01 CB03

Part No. Size Price

CB06 Medium $20.08

Part No. Size Price

BL05 Large $31.31

CB09
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VALVE LOCKOUT

»» Consist of two flattened half-moons 
that cover valve wheels from 1” to 14” 
in diameter

»» Resistant to extreme temperature 
changes -50F (-46C) to 360F (183C)

A universal lockout for butterfly valves.
»» .375” lock hole

Infinitely adjustable for a 
secure fit every time.

»» Tough, multi-strand ¼” 
dia. 6’ steel cable

»» Up to 4 workers can 
apply their locks

»» Includes a 6’ cable
Part No. Description 1 - 11    12+

VL02R Fits 1” to 2 1/2” dia. lock hole .312” $20.40 $18.96

VL04R Fits 2 1/2” to 5” dia. lock hole .375”  $34.13 $31.71

VL06R Fits 5” to 6 1/2” dia. lock hole .375”  $41.11 $38.24

VL09R Fits 6 1/2” to 10” dia. lock hole .375”  $51.33 $47.71

VL13R Fits 10” to 14” dia. lock hole .375”  $99.25 $92.31

Part No. Description  1 - 11 12+

CABLO 6’ cable lockout device $34.95 $33.91

Part No. 1 - 11 12+

BS04R $91.62 $88.89

VALVE LOCKOUT
Prevent gate valve handles from being turned without authority with these valve lockout tools.

VALVE WHEEL LOCKOUTS

BUTTERFLY VALVE 
LOCKOUT

ADJUSTABLE CABLE 
LOCKOUT

ADJUSTABLE GATE VALVE LOCKOUT

Part No. Price

AVL01 $37.86

Part No. Price

PHBVL $52.51

»» Compact design for easy carrying and 
storage

»» Adjusts to fit gate valve hand wheels from 
1”- 6-1/2”

»» Features durable polypropylene construction 
and can withstand temperatures from -13 to 
194 F. 

»» Accommodates up to 4 padlocks with 
shackle diameters up to 5/16”

»» Lock ball valves safely, efficiently 
and inexpensively

»» Fits range of valves listed below

Part No. Description   1 - 11 12+

BS01R Fits valves 3/8” to 1 1/4” dia. $30.04 $27.89

BS02R Fits valves 1 1/2” to 2 1/2” dia. $44.29 $41.42

BS03R Fits valves 2” to 8” dia. $85.24 $79.27

BALL VALVE LOCKOUTS

NEW!

BS01R

PHBVL

CABLO

BS04R

AVL01

VL02R

»» Pull Handle Butterfly Valve Lockout 
provides an easy-to-use lockout solution 
for butterfly valves.

»» This device installs in 4 simple steps

PULL HANDLE BUTTERFLY VALVE 
LOCKOUT
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HASPS

HASPS
Kits provide everything you need to begin or maintain your lockout 
tagout program. Store all lockout supplies in one location to 
ensure workers have what they need, when they need it. 

Part No. Price

SLDE $11.20

»» Non-conductive, 
unbreakable, heat and 
cold resistant

»» Allows more than one 
worker to lock out the 
same energy source for 
added safety

»» Accepts up to six 
padlocks with shackle 
diameters up to 3/8”

»» Heavy duty nylon 
construction

Part No. 1 - 11 12+

MS01   $6.27  $5.93

SAFETY LOCK HASP

»» S440 - 12 hole hasp, 9” x 1 3/4”
»» S450 - 24 hole hasp, 13 1/2” x 1 3/4”
»» Lockout by multiple workers at each point
»» Eliminates chaining hasps together
»» Anodized aluminum finish
»» Offset 9/32” lockout holes prevent locking open

Part No. Price

S440 $26.80

S450 $53.63

Part No. Price

SL7 $29.31

SLIDING SAFETY HASPS

SNAP-ON ADVANTAGE HASP
Lock out your equipment and machinery in a snap.

»» Features spring-loaded jaw end
»» Padlock inserted in the holes prevents the jaws 

from opening
»» Accommodates up to 5 padlocks (sold separately)
»» 2 7/8” x 7” hasp made from durable anodized 

aluminum and steel rivet construction
»» Visible red/white/black contrasting lockout 

message label has space to write additional safety 
instructions

»» Vinyl coated high-tensile steel
»» Features bent tabs on jaw closures to 

prevent tampering
»» Accommodates a total of 6 padlocks up to 

3/8” shackle diameter
»» Available in 1” and 1 1/2” diameter jaws

Part No. Description 1 - 11 12+

SL1 1” dia. jaws  $7.91 $7.02

SL15 1 1/2” dia. jaws  $8.95 $7.97

Part No. Price

SL5 $17.54
Part No. Price

HTCD $19.43

SAFETY LOCKOUT STEEL 
INTERLOCKING HASPS

Part No. Description Price

SLA1 1” dia. jaws $9.06

SLA15 1 1/2” dia. jaws $9.71

S440

MS01

SLA1

SLA15

SLDE

SL5

SL7

»» 	The hasp accepts up to 11 padlocks.
»» device measures 3” x 7.5” with a 1” jaw 

diameter.

HASP/TAG COMBO DEVICE
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* Available Colors
BL Blue BK Black
G Green R Red
Y Yellow W White

Part No. Shackle 
Clearance 1-11   12+

MP406* 1 1/2”  $19.51   $18.57

ALUMINUM PADLOCKS
»» Corrosion resistant solid aluminum
»» Lightweight, spark resistant aluminum bodies
»» Locks are keyed differently
»» Single key included

LAMINATED PADLOCKS
»» Keyed different only
»» 1 1/2” wide heavy-duty laminated steel case 

construction with hardened 9/32” shackle
»» Two keys included

Part No. Shackle 
Clearance 1 - 11 12+

APS* 3/4”  $13.37   $12.00

Part No. Shackle 
Clearance 1 - 11 12+

AL1* 1 1/16” $19.51  $17.58

PADLOCKS

PADLOCKS
Prevent machines from being powered on while under repair or out of 
order with important lockout tools including padlocks and hasps.

*Add desired color code (in bold) to end of part number. Ex: MP410G = MP410 in Green

*Add desired color code (in bold) to end of part number. Ex: MP410G = MP410 in Green

*Add desired color code (in bold) to end of part number. Ex: MP410G = MP410 in Green

DIELECTRIC PADLOCKS
»» All components are non-sparking and non-magnetic for safety

»» 1/4” diameter, 1 1/2” tall nylon shackle with Xenoy® composite plastic body
»» Shackle withstands over 300 lb pull
»» Single key included
»» Labels available in English, Spanish and French

LOCKOUT PADLOCKS

Part No. Shackle 
Clearance 1 -11 12+

MPS*  3/4” $15.84 $13.91

MPL* 1 1/2” $17.92 $17.02

* Available Colors
BL Blue BK Black
G Green O Orange
Y Yellow R Red

* Available Colors
BL Blue BK Black
G Green R Red
Y Yellow W White

* Available Colors
BL Blue BK Black P Purple
G Green O Orange R Red
Y Yellow T Teal

* Available Colors
BL Blue BK Black P Purple
G Green O Orange R Red
Y Yellow T Teal

»» Over 10,000 unique key codes 
»» 	4-pin tumbler cylinders
»» 1 1/2” wide heavy duty laminated steel case 

constructed with hardened 9/32” shackles
»» Full keying capability for most commercial 

applications
»» Locks are keyed differently
»» Two keys included
»» Keyed alike with or without master key 

available; call for pricing

SAFETY LOCKOUT PADLOCKS
»» Available in 8 vibrant colors, permanent write-on labeling
»» Lightweight, non-conductive, yet durable in all working conditions
»» Single dedicated key is retained until lock is closed
»» 1 1/2” shackle clearance, body 1 1/2” wide
»» Available in heights 1 3/4” and 3” high
»» Locks are keyed differently

Part No. Body Height 1 - 11 12+

MP410*   1 3/4” $20.15  $19.15

APS*MPS*

AL1*

MP410* MP411*

MP406*
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ACCESSORIES 

LOCKOUT  
ID LABELS

»» 5/8” x 1 1/2”
»» Pressure sensitive vinyl label
»» Place directly on padlock

LOCK LABELS
»» 3/4” x 5”
»» Pressure sensitive vinyl label
»» 40/pack

LOCK LAMINATE
»» 1” x 6” Clear overlaminate
»» 40/pack
»» For use with IDL1 and IDL2

BTR

CAR

DO NOT REMOVE
NAME
DATE

Part No. Description 1 - 11 12+

BTR Tags/attachment rings  $38.14 $34.35

CAR Collars/rivets  $35.94 $32.32

Part No. Description 12+

LOREG1 Equipment Issue/Return $82.14

Part No. Description 1 - 11 12+

IDL1 5/8” x 1 1/2”  $3.51 $3.27

IDL2 3/4” x 5” $26.51 $24.33

IDL3A Clear Overlaminate $30.40 -

BRASS ID SHACKLE 
TAGS & COLLARS

»» Made from a durable brass metal
»» 12/pack

STEERING WHEEL COVERS
Prevent driving of a vehicle that is disabled or being 
worked on.

»» Made from reinforced vinyl screen printed with a multi-
lingual message - English/French/Spanish

»» Available in 16”, 20” and 24” wheel diameters
»» Designed to be used with safety padlocks or hasps 

(sold separately)

Part No. Description Price

SWC16 16” Wheel Dia. $50.40

SWC20 20” Wheel Dia. $66.37

SWC24 24” Wheel Dia. $77.00 SWC24

LOREG1

ACCESSORIES

IDL2

IDL1

NEW!
Use a lockout register in each department to keep full 
record of the specific LOTO procedures. Ensure that 
the company-specific lockout policy is followed and 
implemented consistently throughout the entire facility.

LOCKOUT REGISTERS
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LOCKOUT BOXES

LOCKOUT BOXES

MULTI-ACCESS 
GROUP LOCK BOX

»» 6”x 10 1/4”x 4 1/4”
»» Simplifies lockout of large equipment 
»» All keys for machine are placed in box with up to 13 

workers each attaching a personal lock
»» Insure that no one worker has access to the box 

unless all workers have removed their locks or tags
»» Box made from a heavy steel construction

»» 6”x 10 1/4”x 4 1/4”
»» Use for work team situations where there are multiple 

workers and energy sources
»» All keys are stored in the lock box
»» Group leader locks box until job is completed and 

members are cleared
»» Box made from a heavy steel construction

SINGLE ACCESS GROUP 
LOCK BOX

MINI GROUP LOCKOUT BOX
»» Durable steel construction
»» 7” x 4-1/4” x 5”
»» Accommodates 7 padlock with 

shackle diameters up to 5/16”

Part No. Color Price

GLB03 Red $65.52

Part No. 1-11 12+

GLB01 $82.08 $77.98

Part No. Color Price

GLB02 Red $96.72

GLB04 Yellow $96.72

NEW!

NEW!

»» Used for work team situations 
involving multiple workers and 
energy sources. 

»» Integrated storage organizes up to 
12 keys or  
hundreds of bulk keys.  

»» Up to 14 workers can apply their 
personal safety padlocks or hasps. 

»» Mount on the wall or keep it 
portable.

503R 503Y

Part No. Color Price

503R Red $92.18

503Y Yellow $92.18

LATCH TIGHT™ LOCK BOXES

Utilize lockout boxes for an added layer of 
safety. Lockout boxes protect workers in group 
maintenance and repair operations.

GLB03

GLB01 GLB02
GLB04
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EQUIPMENT CHECKLIST

LOCKOUT/TAGOUT EQUIPMENT CHECKLIST

TYPE OF EQUIPMENT	 QUANTITY	 OTHER

TOTAL PROCEDURES NEEDED

If your employees service or maintain machines where the unexpected startup, energization, or the 
release of stored energy could cause injury, the Lockout/Tagout standard applies including, but not 
limited to: mechanical, electrical, hydraulic, pneumatic, chemical, and thermal energy. Record your 
facility’s equipment list below. Next to each type of equipment, list the number of pieces of equipment 
in your facility and indicate the energy source requiring lockout. The list will help quantify the number of 
procedures and the nature of the lockout devices needed to accomplishment disablement.

EQUIPMENT  
CHECKLIST
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INFOGRAPHIC5

5

4
2

PROGRAM

2

3

1

LOCKOUT/TAGOUT
STEPS5

LOCKOUT/TAGOUT
STEPS
to create an effective

DEVELOP
a written policy for employees to abide 
by that will protect them from industrial 
equipment energization hazards

RECOGNIZE
machine-specific procedures 
and equip employees with 
necessary lockout devices

IDENTIFY
machinery and mark
points of lockout

1 KNOW
the standards and familiarize 
yourself with OSHA regulation
29 CFR 1910.147

PROVIDE
recurring employee training that 
includes: a yearly audit and 
active updates of procedures

3

in the US from 
unexpected release

of energy. 

10
people die

every month

82%
of lockout
violations

were from companies
in the manufacturing

industry.

95%
of all lockout

tagout citations
involve the failure to 
have a formal Energy 

Control Program in place

7%
occupational 

fatalities
are lockout or 

tagout related.

24
work days

are lost
for workers 

recuperating from on 
the job injury from

exposure to 
hazardous energy

DID YOU KNOW?
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Equipment 
Checklist
Each piece of machinery 
may require a unique 
lockout device to ensure 
control of hazardous energy. 
Mark every different lockout 
device you need to ensure 
control of all hazardous 
energies in your facility.

Need help getting your procedures written? WE CAN HELP!
We can conduct plant wide assessment 
to establish a plan to implement a LOTO 
procedure for your processes and equipment.
A lockout placard will be produced for each 
piece of equipment with tags for the lock out 
and controlled access points (see images).
Requirements: Facilities must have a 
minimum of 60 pieces of equipment to be 
locked out, and have 50,000 Sq Ft facility.

Visit Nationalmarker.com/lockout to download any of these resources.

We have the resources to help you 
with your LOTO Program

Call us and we can get you started. 1-800-453-2727

RESOURCES

Sample Written 
Process
Not sure how to begin 
your Lockout program? 
Establishing a written 
procedure is the first step. Use 
this sample written program 
as a template to get started.

Frequently 
Asked Questions
Lockout/Tagout can be a 
difficult concept to grasp for 
new folks in the industry. Get all 
your questions answered with 
our Quick Reference FAQs.

Audit 
Checklist
Use this checklist to ensure 
compliance with Lockout/
Tagout standard (CFR) 
1910.147; any unchecked 
activities indicate a gap in 
compliance, and can result 
in serious fines or injury to 
your workers.
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The following checklist is designed to gauge compliance with the Lockout/Tagout standard. 

Any unchecked activities indicate a gap in compliance:

REVIEW ACTIVITY 

CHECK

Is a written Energy Control/Lockout/Tagout Program in place? 

Has training for management, authorized personnel and affected personnel taken place?

Is retraining provided for all authorized and affected employees whenever there is a 

change in their job assignments, a change in machines, equipment or processes that 

present a new hazard, or when there is a change in the energy control procedures?

Whenever outside servicing personnel are to be engaged in activities covered by the 

scope and application of this standard, does the on-site employer and the outside 

employer inform each other of their respective lockout or tagout procedures?

Are specific procedures utilized during shift or personnel changes to ensure the continuity  

of lockout or tagout protection, including provision for the orderly transfer of lockout or  

tagout device protection between off-going and oncoming employees, to minimize exposure 

to hazards from the unexpected energization or start-up of the machine or equipment,  

or the release of stored energy?Are group lockout procedures in place when servicing and/or maintenance 

is performed by a crew, craft, department or other group?

Are lockout/tagout inspection and training records maintained?

Are machine-specific written procedures in place for all required machinery or equipment 

and readily accessible? 
Is all machinery or equipment capable of movement required to be de-energized or 

disengaged and blocked or locked out during cleaning, servicing, adjusting, or  

setting up operations?
If an energy isolating device is not capable of being locked out, is a tagout procedure in place?

If the power disconnect for equipment does not also disconnect the electrical control circuit, 

are the appropriate electrical enclosures identified and is a means provided to ensure that  

the control circuit can also be disconnected and locked out?

The OSHA standard for The Control of Hazardous Energy (Lockout/Tagout), Title 29  

Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) Part 1910.147, addresses the practices and 

procedures necessary to disable machinery or equipment, thereby preventing the  

release of hazardous energy while employees perform servicing and maintenance 

activities. The standard outlines measures for controlling hazardous energies –  

electrical, mechanical, hydraulic, pneumatic, chemical, thermal, and other energy sources.

AUDIT CHECKLIST
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LOCKOUT/TAGOUT EQUIPMENT CHECKLIST

TYPE OF EQUIPMENT 
QUANTITY 

OTHER

TOTAL PROCEDURES NEEDED

If your employees service or maintain machines where the unexpected startup, energization, or the 

release of stored energy could cause injury, the Lockout/Tagout standard applies including, but not 

limited to: mechanical, electrical, hydraulic, pneumatic, chemical, and thermal energy. Record your 

facility’s equipment list below. Next to each type of equipment, list the number of pieces of equipment 

in your facility and indicate the energy source requiring lockout. The list will help quantify the number of 

procedures and the nature of the lockout devices needed to accomplishment disablement.
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COMPANY NAMELOCKOUT/TAGOUT PROCEDURE I. OBJECTIVEThe objective of this procedure is to establish a means of positive control to prevent 

the accidental starting or activating of machinery or systems while they are being 

repaired, cleaned and/or serviced.  This program serves to:

 A. Establish a safe and positive means of shutting down machinery, 

  equipment and systems.
 B. Prohibit unauthorized personnel or remote control systems from starting 

  machinery or equipment while it is being serviced.

 C. Provide a secondary control system (tagout) when it is impossible to 

  positively lockout the machinery or equipment.

 D. Establish responsibility for implementing and controlling  

  lockout/tagout procedures.
 E. Ensure that only approved locks, standardized tags and fastening devices 

  provided by the company will be utilized in the lockout/tagout procedures.

II. ASSIGNMENT OF RESPONSIBILITY
 A. Responsible Person will be responsible for implementing the  

  lockout/tagout program.
 B. Responsible Persons are responsible for enforcing the program and insuring 

  compliance with the procedures in their departments.

 C. Responsible Person is responsible for monitoring the compliance of 

	 	 this	procedure	and	will	conduct	the	annual	inspection	and	certification	of 

  the authorized employees.
 D. Authorized employees (those listed in Attachment A) are responsible for 

  following established lockout/tagout procedures.  An authorized employee 

	 	 is	defined	as	a	person	who	locks	out	or	tags	out	machines	or	equipment 

  in order to perform servicing or maintenance on that machine or 

  equipment. An affected employee becomes an authorized employee when 

  that employee’s duties include performing servicing or maintenance 

  covered under 1910.147, The Control of Hazardous Energy (lockout/tagout).

 D. Affected employees  (all other employees in the facility) are responsible for 

  ensuring they do not attempt to restart or re-energize machines or 

  equipment that are locked out or tagged out. An affected employee is 

	 	 defined	as	a	person	whose	job	requires	him/her	to	operate	or	use	a 

  machine or equipment on which servicing or maintenance is being 

  performed under lockout or tagout, or whose job requires him/her to work 

  in an area in which such servicing or maintenance is being performed.

III. PROCEDURES The ensuing items are to be followed to ensure both compliance with the  

 OSHA Control of Hazardous Energy Standard and the safety of our employees.
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How does the standard apply to general industry service and 

maintenance operations?The standard applies to the control of hazardous energy when employees 

are involved in service or maintenance activities such as constructing, 

installing, setting up, adjusting, inspecting, modifying, and maintaining 

or servicing machines or equipment. These activities include lubricating, 

cleaning or unjamming machines, and making adjustments or tool 

changes, where the employees may be exposed to hazardous energy.

If a service or maintenance activity is part of the normal production 

operation, the employee performing the servicing may be subjected to 

hazards not normally associated with the production operation itself. 

Although machine guarding provisions in Subpart O of 29 CFR 1910 cover 

most normal production operations, workers doing service or maintenance 

activities during normal production operations must follow lockout/tagout 

procedures if they: » Remove or bypass machine guards or other safety devices;

 » Place any part of their bodies in or near a 

 machine’s point of operation, or;
 » Place any part of their bodies in a danger zone 

 associated with machine operations.

Work involving minor tool changes and adjustments or other minor 

servicing activities that are routine, repetitive, and integral to the use of the 

production equipment and that occur during normal production operations 

are not covered by the lockout/tagout standard. This exception is limited, 

however, and applies only when economic considerations prevent the 

use of prescribed energy-isolation measures and when the employer 

provides and requires alternative measures to ensure effective, alternative 

protection.
Whenever the standard is applicable, the machinery must be shut off 

and isolated from its energy sources, and lockout or tagout devices must 

be applied to the energy-isolation devices. In addition, the authorized 

employee(s) must take steps to verify that he or she has effectively 

isolated the energy. When there is stored or residual energy, the authorized 

employee(s) must take steps to render that energy safe. If the possibility 

exists for re-accumulation of stored energy to hazardous levels, the 

employer must ensure that the worker(s) perform verification steps 

regularly to detect such re-accumulation before it has the potential to 

cause injury.

GENERAL INDUSTRY SERVICE 
AND MAINTENANCE  OPERATIONS INCLUDE:

CONSTRUCTING

MODIFYING

INSPECTING

MAINTAINING OR SERVICING

INSTALLING AND SETTING UP

|  4  |



VALVE 
LOCKOUT

THE FACTS ARE STAGGERING

Keep your employees and company protected.

Over

LOTO citations issued 
amounts to over

in fines

3,200
An estimated

120
could be prevented each 

year with compliance to the 
lockout/tagout standard

fatalities
& 50,000 injuries

LET US HELP YOU
Call us today, we have the solution!
1-800-453-2727

$16 million

KITS
LOCKOUT 
CENTERS

TAGS

LOCKS ELECTRICAL 
LOCKOUT
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